
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 
(a govt of India Enterprise) 

B.T Road, P.O. Panihati, Kolkata 700114. 
Phone no.(033) 2553 4541/1234/1924. 

Fax: 033 2553 2017;Email:purchase_pfy@bengalchemicals.gov.in/bcplpfy@gmail.com 
Website:www.bengalchemicals.gov.in 

 
TENDER/ENQUIRY 

 
Dear Sirs, 
Please submit your lowest offer to supply /undertake the following materials/jobs at our Panihati 
Factory subject to TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Your offer should be 
Addressed to Officer (Purchase).The sealed envelope must be super scribed with the 
Enquiry No, Date and Due Date. The offer will be accepted up to 2-30 P.M. on -04-04-2014 and 
opened on the same day at 3.00 P.M. at our PURCHASE DEPARTMENT at B.T Road, P.O Panihati, 
Kolkata- 700 114,(W.B.) in presence of intending tenderers. 

Sl No  Description Specification Make Quantity Tender 
no / date 

Last 
date/time 
of receiving 
& date/time 
of opening 
of tender 

1) 
 
 

2) 
 
 
 

3) 
 
 
 
 

      4) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5) 
 
 
 
 

6) 
 
 

7) 
 

Main switch 
 
 
Main switch 
 
 
 
Main switch 
 
 
 
 
Electrical 
Wooden 
Board. 
 
 
 
 
Tumber 
switch  
 
 
 
Pinia fuse 
 
 
Lamp 
 

16A,240 V 
AC 
 
32 A,240V 
AC 
 
 
32 A,415V 
AC 
 
 
 
Size:8 inch/6 
inch 
 
Size:4 inch/6 
inch 
 
 
15 A 
 
 
 
 
6 A 
 
 
70 W 
 

Flora/J.J 
Electricals. 
 
Flora/J.J 
Electricals. 
 
 
Flora/J.J 
Electricals. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Elora/any 
other 
reputed 
company 
 
Anchor/Sleek 
 
 
Philips/ 
Havells 

04 pcs 
 
 
03 pcs 
 
 
 
03 pcs 
 
 
 
 
06 nos. 
 
 
06 nos 
 
 
 
06 nos. 
 
 
 
 
12 nos. 
 
 
12 nos. 
 

PH/72/PUR/2014 
date 21.03.2014 
(Please 
Mention 
Tender No / 
Date and 
Due date 
In the Offer 
& on the 
Envelope) 

Tender to 
be 
submitted 
Within 2.30 
p.m. 
on 04-04-
2014 
Addressing 
–Officer 
(Purchase) 
P.O 
Panihati, B.T 
Road, 
Kolkata – 
700 114. 
Tender will 
be opened 
At 3:00 p.m. 
on 04-04-
2014 
P.O 
Panihati, B.T 
Road, 
Kolkata –
700 114. 



 
      8) 
 
 
     9) 
 
 
 
 
10) 
 
 
 
11) 
 
 
 
12) 
 
 
 
 
13) 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Choke 
 
 
Zorrick 88 
spray(170 
gm) 
 
 
CFL Lamp 
 
 
 
Tube Light 
 
 
 
PVC Tape 
Red,Yellow, 
Blue 
 
 
Tube light 
frame with 
choke & 
starter 

 
70 W 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30W,240 V 
AC 
 
 
40 W 

 
Philips/ 
Havells 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Philips/ 
Havells 
 
 
Philips/ 
Havells 
 
 
Steelgrip 
 
 
 
 
Philips/ 
Havells 
 

 
08 nos. 
 
 
 
2  nos. 
 
 
 
 
06 nos. 
 
 
 
40 nos. 
 
 
12 nos 
each. 
 
 
 
06 nos 

 
# Rate to be quoted strictly as per our enquiry. Quotations should be on F.O.R destination basis, all 
taxes, duties & other charges should be clearly indicated and should remain open for 30 days. 
 
# Quotation if sent by fax or E-mail will be rejected. 
 
 N.B: B.C.P.L. reserves the right to accept or reject any offer in part or in full without assigning any 
reason. 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     PURCHASE DEPT. 
                                                                          BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

 

 


