## BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

(a govt of India Enterprise)
B.T Road, P.O. Panihati, Kolkata 700114.
Phone no.(033) 2553 4541/1234/1924.

Fax: 033 2553 2017;Email:purchase\_pfy@bengalchemicals.gov.in/bcplpfy@gmail.com Website:www.bengalchemicals.gov.in

## **TENDER/ENQUIRY**

## Dear Sirs,

Please submit your lowest offer to supply /undertake the following materials/jobs at our Panihati Factory subject to TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Your offer should be Addressed to Officer (Purchase). The **sealed envelope** must be super scribed with the Enquiry No, Date and Due Date. The offer will be accepted up to 2-30 P.M. on -04-04-2014 and opened on the same day at 3.00 P.M. at our PURCHASE DEPARTMENT at B.T Road, P.O Panihati, Kolkata- 700 114, (W.B.) in presence of intending tenderers.

	I .	1	I			1
SI No	Description	Specification	Make	Quantity	Tender	Last
					no / date	date/time
						of receiving
						& date/time
						of opening
						of tender
1)	Main switch	16A,240 V	Flora/J.J	04 pcs	PH/72/PUR/2014	Tender to
		AC	Electricals.		date 21.03.2014	be
					(Please	submitted
2)	Main switch	32 A,240V	Flora/J.J	03 pcs	Mention	Within 2.30
		AC	Electricals.		Tender No /	p.m.
					Date and	on 04-04-
					Due date	2014
3)	Main switch	32 A,415V	Flora/J.J	03 pcs	In the Offer	Addressing
		AC	Electricals.		& on the	–Officer
					Envelope)	(Purchase)
						P.O
						Panihati, B.T
4)	Electrical	Size:8 inch/6		06 nos.		Road,
	Wooden	inch				Kolkata –
	Board.					700 114.
		Size:4 inch/6		06 nos		Tender will
		inch				be opened
						At 3:00 p.m.
						on 04-04-
5)	Tumber	15 A	Elora/any	06 nos.		2014
	switch		other			P.O
			reputed			Panihati, B.T
			company			Road,
						Kolkata –
6)	Pinia fuse	6 A	Anchor/Sleek	12 nos.		700 114.
7)	Lamp	70 W	Philips/	12 nos.		
			Havells			

8)	Choke	70 W	Philips/ Havells	08 nos.	
9)	Zorrick 88 spray(170 gm)			2 nos.	
10)	CFL Lamp	30W,240 V AC	Philips/ Havells	06 nos.	
11)	Tube Light	40 W	Philips/ Havells	40 nos.	
12)	PVC Tape Red,Yellow, Blue		Steelgrip	12 nos each.	
13)	Tube light frame with choke & starter		Philips/ Havells	06 nos	

<sup>#</sup> Rate to be quoted strictly as per our enquiry. Quotations should be on F.O.R destination basis, all taxes, duties & other charges should be clearly indicated and should remain open for 30 days.

## # Quotation if sent by fax or E-mail will be rejected.

N.B: B.C.P.L. reserves the right to accept or reject any offer in part or in full without assigning any reason.

PURCHASE DEPT.
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.